8,893,220 shares issued and outstanding.

On June 22, 2023, the stockholders of the Company approved an amendment and restatement of the 2017 WidePoint Omnibus Incentive Plan (the
“Plan”) to increase the number of shares authorized for issuance by one million three hundred thousand shares ( 1,300,000 ).

There were no shares of common stock vested under the vesting terms of the RSAs during the three month period ended September 30, 2023.
During the nine month period ended September 30, 2023, there were 169,737 shares of common stock vested in accordance with the vesting terms of the